Duplex
Apartment

mmcated Community E 4/5 Bedroom
‘ﬁsl 4 Bathroom 22, swimming Pool
D% 24/7 Security @:m, Gym

@ Parking & Storage @ Co-working Space

Property in an exclusive residential complex
that offers privacy, quality, and luxury living
on the Costa Del Sol.

C. Tolox, 8, 29688 El Paraiso,
Malaga, Spain
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What's included

Bathroom tiles
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f Flooring tiles

Countertop

Talian dbesign Ascale

Armored door access

Appliances
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PLANC DE URBANIZACION

Vi

San Pedro de Alcantara

Puerto Banus
Marbella
Estepona
Malaga

>

Aralaya Golf

El Campanario Golf
El Coto

El Paraiso
Guadalmina
Marbella Club

GOLDEN HILLS

GoldenHills

URBANIZACION
0 Accese Rodado

Rocepcién - Consarjeria

4
2 Piscina Exterior
3

Pérgola

ZONA SOCIAL CUBIERTA

4 Gimnagio

5km
8 km
17 km
18 km
75 km

<1 km
1km
2 km
2km
4km
& km

Gibraltar 62 km
Milagﬂ 67 km

a

Fuengirola 47 km
Milaga 72 km

Ifia

El Corte Inglés 7 km
La Cafiada 17 km

Atalaya

San José

Aloha Cnllege

Swans International School
British International School
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Hospiten

H. Cenyt

H. Ochoa

H. Quiron

H. Costa del Sol

I km
3km
7 km

11 km
19 km

7 km
13 km
14 km
15 km
22 km



